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Vice Provost Academic Affairs Contact Information  
 

For policy and process guidance and information relating to Faculty Code of Conduct: 
investigations, the disposition process for faculty and non-faculty academics in cases involving 
sexual violence/harassment, or to file a complaint; or for information regarding APM 140 
grievances, please submit such requests to AcademicEmployeeRelationsVPAA@ucsf.edu 
 

Or contact any of the individuals listed below.   
 
Claire Grote 
Academic Employee Relations Manager 
Claire.Grote@ucsf.edu 
415-502-3585 
 
 
Amy Friedli 
Academic Employee Relations Specialist  
Amy.Friedli@ucsf.edu 
 
Joti Mahal Gill 
Academic Employee Relations Specialist  
Navjot.Mahal-Gill@ucsf.edu  
 
Sara Stillwell  
Academic Employee Relations Specialist 
Sara.Stillwell@ucsf.edu  
415-476-2428 
 
 
Kim Lewis  
Academic Employee Relations Analyst  
Kimberlee.Lewis@ucsf.edu  
415-476-1793 
 
 
Brian K. Alldredge, PharmD  
Vice Provost, Academic Affairs 
Brain.Alldredge@ucsf.edu 
415-514-0421 
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